Date 2025
7-Feb
8-Feb

13-Feb

14-Feb

21-Feb
28-Feb

7-Mar
21-Mar
28-Mar

Circle

6B

11
10

6A

Circles

Location
Kojak
Acropolis

Olive Garden

Windsor Park
Community

Clear SKY Cleveland
Westchase Country Club

Stonewater Grill
Mandola Italian Kitchen
Mandola Italian Kitchen

**RSVP Jackie Walker, JAX6014@aol.com

Luncheon Dates

Address

1809 S. Parsons Ave Seffner
14947 Bruce B. Downs
17011 Palm Point Drive Tpa
Palms

16815 Windsor Park Drive

418 Cleveland ST Clearwater
11602 Westchase Golf Drive

4822 Land of Lakes Blvd
14703 N. Dale Mabry Blvd
14703 N. Dale Mabry Blvd

Time
12PM
12PM

12PM

12-2PM

12PM
12PM

12PM
12PM
12PM

EVITE
EVITE

RSVP**

EVITE
EVITE
EVITE

EVITE
EVITE
EVITE



